4 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE 
(THERMOPLASTIC)

502.0000

Dollars 1,360.00 $

($ ) LF

12 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE 
(THERMOPLASTIC)

503.0000

Dollars 4,860.00 $

($ ) LF

PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL504.5000

Dollars 5,300.00 $

($ ) SF

Lump Sum Reserve900.0000

Dollars $ 190,000.00one hundred ninety thousand and xx / 100

D25-1 - Chip Seal

TOTAL BID PRICE INCLUDING CONTINGENCY

Dollars and Cents
(amount in words)

$
(amount in figures)

This proposal is based on provisions of the following addenda:

No.

No.

No.

No.

All amounts and totals given above will be subject to verification by the City.